GROSS
PRICE
2025
Effective from 4 May 2026
2026 PRICE LIST
ANNULAR
CUTTERS
576576576576

148,70
152,42
151,44
154,73
12,38
15,75
14,25
577
HSSCo
8%
110
Kg/mm2
250C
Ø
mm €
250C12 12
250C13 13
250C14 14
250C15 15
250C16 16
250C17 17
250C18 18
250C19 19
250C20 20
250C21 21
250C22 22
250C23 23
250C24 24
250C25 25
250C26 26
250C27 27
250C28 28
250C29 29
250C30 30
250C31 31
250C32 32
250C33 33
250C34 34
250C35 35
250C36 36
250C37 37
250C38 38
250C39 39
250C40 40
250C41 41
250C42 42
250C43 43
250C44 44
250C45 45
250C46 46
250C47 47
250C48 48
250C49 49
250C50 50
250C51 51
250C52 52
250C53 53
250C54 54
250C55 55
250C56 56
500C
Ø
mm €
500C57 57
500C58 58
500C59 59
500C60 60
500C61 61
500C62 62
500C63 63
500C64 64
500C65 65
500C66 66
500C67 67
500C68 68
500C69 69
500C70 70
500C71 71
500C72 72
500C73 73
500C74 74
500C75 75
500C76 76
500C77 77
500C78 78
500C79 79
500C80 80
500C81 81
500C82 82
500C83 83
500C84 84
500C85 85
500C86 86
500C87 87
500C88 88
500C89 89
500C90 90
500C91 91
500C92 92
500C93 93
500C94 94
500C95 95
500C96 96
500C97 97
500C98 98
500C99 99
500C100 100
30
 m
m
250C
Ø
mm €
250C57 57
250C58 58
250C59 59
250C60 60
250C61 61
250C62 62
250C63 63
250C64 64
250C65 65
250C66 66
250C67 67
250C68 68
250C69 69
250C70 70
250C71 71
250C72 72
250C73 73
250C74 74
250C75 75
250C76 76
250C77 77
250C78 78
250C79 79
250C80 80
250C81 81
250C82 82
250C83 83
250C84 84
250C85 85
250C86 86
250C87 87
250C88 88
250C89 89
250C90 90
250C91 91
250C92 92
250C93 93
250C94 94
250C95 95
250C96 96
250C97 97
250C98 98
250C99 99
250C100 100
500C
Ø
mm €
500C12 12
500C13 13
500C14 14
500C15 15
500C16 16
500C17 17
500C18 18
500C19 19
500C20 20
500C21 21
500C22 22
500C23 23
500C24 24
500C25 25
500C26 26
500C27 27
500C28 28
500C29 29
500C30 30
500C31 31
500C32 32
500C33 33
500C34 34
500C35 35
500C36 36
500C37 37
500C38 38
500C39 39
500C40 40
500C41 41
500C42 42
500C43 43
500C44 44
500C45 45
500C46 46
500C47 47
500C48 48
500C49 49
500C50 50
500C51 51
500C52 52
500C53 53
500C54 54
500C55 55
500C56 56
Ø 6,35
Ø 19,05
110
Kg/mm2

330,41
339,33
12,38
15,75
14,25
578578578578
HSSCo
8%
HSSCo
8%
110
Kg/mm2
250T
Ø
mm €
250T12 12
250T13 13
250T14 14
250T15 15
250T16 16
250T17 17
250T18 18
250T19 19
250T20 20
250T21 21
250T22 22
250T23 23
250T24 24
250T25 25
250T26 26
250T27 27
250T28 28
250T29 29
250T30 30
250T31 31
250T32 32
250T33 33
250T34 34
250T35 35
500T
Ø
mm €
500T36 36
500T37 37
500T38 38
500T39 39
500T40 40
500T41 41
500T42 42
500T43 43
500T44 44
500T45 45
500T46 46
500T47 47
500T48 48
500T49 49
500T50 50
500T51 51
500T52 52
500T53 53
500T54 54
500T55 55
500T56 56
500T57 57
500T58 58
500T59 59
500T60 60
30
 m
m
50
 m
m
250T
Ø
mm €
250T36 36
250T37 37
250T38 38
250T39 39
250T40 40
250T41 41
250T42 42
250T43 43
250T44 44
250T45 45
250T46 46
250T47 47
250T48 48
250T49 49
250T50 50
250T51 51
250T52 52
250T53 53
250T54 54
250T55 55
250T56 56
250T57 57
250T58 58
250T59 59
250T60 60
500T
Ø
mm €
500T12 12
500T13 13
500T14 14
500T15 15
500T16 16
500T17 17
500T18 18
500T19 19
500T20 20
500T21 21
500T22 22
500T23 23
500T24 24
500T25 25
500T26 26
500T27 27
500T28 28
500T29 29
500T30 30
500T31 31
500T32 32
500T33 33
500T34 34
500T35 35
Ø 6,35
Ø 19,05
110
Kg/mm2

188,87
192,24
193,70
194,27
194,87
195,74
196,79
579
HSSCo
8%
110
Kg/mm2
750C
Ø
mm €
750C18 18
750C19 19
750C20 20
750C21 21
750C22 22
750C23 23
750C24 24
750C25 25
750C26 26
750C27 27
750C28 28
750C29 29
750C30 30
750C31 31
750C32 32
750C33 33
750C34 34
750C35 35
750C36 36
750C37 37
750C38 38
750C39 39
750C40 40
750C41 41
750C42 42
750C43 43
750C44 44
750C45 45
750C46 46
750C47 47
750C48 48
750C49 49
1000C
Ø
mm €
1000C50 50
1000C51 51
1000C52 52
1000C53 53
1000C54 54
1000C55 55
1000C56 56
1000C57 57
1000C58 58
1000C59 59
1000C60 60
1000C61 61
1000C62 62
1000C63 63
1000C64 64
1000C65 65
1000C66 66
1000C67 67
1000C68 68
1000C69 69
1000C70 70
1000C71 71
1000C72 72
1000C73 73
1000C74 74
1000C75 75
1000C76 76
1000C77 77
1000C78 78
1000C79 79
1000C80 80
1000C81 81
1000C82 82
1000C83 83
1000C84 84
1000C85 85
1000C86 86
1000C87 87
1000C88 88
1000C89 89
1000C90 90
1000C91 91
1000C92 92
1000C93 93
1000C94 94
1000C95 95
1000C96 96
1000C97 97
1000C98 98
1000C99 99
1000C100 100
750C
Ø
mm €
750C50 50
750C51 51
750C52 52
750C53 53
750C54 54
750C55 55
750C56 56
750C57 57
750C58 58
750C59 59
750C60 60
750C61 61
750C62 62
750C63 63
750C64 64
750C65 65
750C66 66
750C67 67
750C68 68
750C69 69
750C70 70
750C71 71
750C72 72
750C73 73
750C74 74
750C75 75
750C76 76
750C77 77
750C78 78
750C79 79
750C80 80
750C81 81
750C82 82
750C83 83
750C84 84
750C85 85
750C86 86
750C87 87
750C88 88
750C89 89
750C90 90
750C91 91
750C92 92
750C93 93
750C94 94
750C95 95
750C96 96
750C97 97
750C98 98
750C99 99
750C100 100
1000C
Ø
mm €
1000C18 18
1000C19 19
1000C20 20
1000C21 21
1000C22 22
1000C23 23
1000C24 24
1000C25 25
1000C26 26
1000C27 27
1000C28 28
1000C29 29
1000C30 30
1000C31 31
1000C32 32
1000C33 33
1000C34 34
1000C35 35
1000C36 36
1000C37 37
1000C38 38
1000C39 39
1000C40 40
1000C41 41
1000C42 42
1000C43 43
1000C44 44
1000C45 45
1000C46 46
1000C47 47
1000C48 48
1000C49 49
75
 m
m
10

351,71
378,65
398,20
418,08
435,39
453,93
477,56
501,01
518,82
580580580580
HSSHSS 75
Kg/mm2
1500C
Ø
mm €
1500C22 22
1500C24 24
1500C26 26
1500C28 28
1500C30 30
1500C32 32
1500C34 34
1500C36 36
1500C38 38
1500C40 40
1500C42 42
1500C44 44
1500C46 46
1500C48 48
1500C50 50
1500C52 52
1500C54 54
1500C55 55
2000C
Ø
mm €
2000C26 26
2000C28 28
2000C30 30
2000C32 32
2000C34 34
2000C36 36
2000C38 38
2000C40 40
2000C42 42
2000C44 44
2000C46 46
2000C48 48
2000C50 50
2000C52 52
2000C54 54
75
Kg/mm2
L
mm €

318,20
318,20
350,03
350,03
350,03
388,34
388,34
388,34
388,34
460,12
583
TiAlN
MB350ST
Ø
mm €
MB350ST18 18
MB350ST19 19
MB350ST20 20
MB350ST21 21
MB350ST22 22
MB350ST23 23
MB350ST24 24
MB350ST25 25
MB350ST26 26
MB350ST27 27
MB350ST28 28
MB350ST29 29
MB350ST30 30
MB350ST31 31
MB350ST32 32
MB350ST33 33
MB350ST34 34
MB350ST35 35
MB350ST36 36
MB250AT
Ø
mm €
MB250AT16 16
MB250AT18 18
MB250AT20 20
MB250AT22 22
MB250AT24 24
MB250AT26 26
MB250AT28 28
MB250AT30 30
MB250AT32 32
MB500AT
Ø
mm €
MB500AT16 16
MB500AT18 18
MB500AT20 20
MB500AT22 22
MB500AT24 24
MB500AT26 26
MB500AT28 28
MB500AT30 30
MB500AT32 32
50
 m
m
HARDOX
450
HARDOX
500
HARDOX
600
HARDOX
450
HARDOX
500
Ø x L
mm €
P350AA-1 Ø8x91
P500AA Ø8x112
L
mm €
P250CA 71
P500CA 92
MB500ST
Ø
mm €
MB500ST37 37
MB500ST38 38
MB500ST39 39
MB500ST40 40
MB500ST41 41
MB500ST42 42
MB500ST43 43
MB500ST44 44
MB500ST45 45
MB500ST46 46
MB500ST47 47
MB500ST48 48
MB500ST49 49
MB500ST50 50
70
 m
m
Ho

233,85
272,94
272,94
272,94
272,94
272,94
584584584584
L 2
HSS
BMG BMGL
Ø
mm
L2
mm € L2
mm €
BMG0600 6,00 25 50
BMG0675 6,75 25 50
BMG0700 7,00 25 50
BMG0800 8,00 25 50
BMG0850 8,50 25 50
BMG0900 9,00 25 50
BMG1000 10,00 25 50
BMG1020 10,20 25 50
BMG1100 11,00 25 50
BMG1200 12,00 25 50
BMG1300 13,00 25 50
BMG1400 14,00 25 50
BMG1500 15,00 25 50
BMG1600 16,00 25 50
MBE
L1 x L2 x L3
mm €
MBE8M08X1,25 6,75 110x12,5x15 M8 x 1,25

37,35
53,29
63,97
86,61
107,92
133,22
159,88
16,38
586586586586
L1
ACRWX
L
mm
D1
mm €
ACRWX75 75 35
ACRWX100 100 35
ACRWX150 150 35
ACRWX200 200 35
ACRWX250 250 35
L2
mm
L1
mm CM €

k
PRICE LIST 2026
Effective from 4 May 2026
Price list
2025
EXPLICATIVE ANNULAR CUTTERS ACCESSORIES EASY USING DIAGRAM
NITTO ADAPTOR FEIN ADAPTOR
590590590590
55
HRc
INOX
Al
Ni
250R - 500R - 1500C - 2000C 0,053 - 0,05 0,075 0,12 -
250C - 500C - 750C - 1000C - MB350AT - MB500AT 0,063 - 0,055 0,085 0,15 -
350A - 500A - 750A - 1000A - MB350ST - MB500ST 0,10 0,075 0,10 0,15 0,22 0,07
100 3183 2122 1952 1273 1061 909 796 637 531 455 398 354 318
95 3024 2016 1512 1512 1008 864 756 605 504 432 378 336 302
90 2865 1910 1432 1432 955 819 716 573 477 409 358 318 286
85 2706 1804 1353 1353 902 773 676 541 451 387 338 301 271